



SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

SECTION C-C

QTY	SAP NUMBER	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ITEM
2	V001516,B05	SCP-M10-35	SCREW HEX HEAD M10X35	20
6	V000922,B05	F001908	SPRING WASHER M10	19
4	V003399,B05	SCP-M10-45	SCREW HEX HEAD M10X45	18
2	V000711,B05	M10 x 20	BOLT ALLEN M10 X 20	17
2	V000045,B05	FG00001	GREASE NIPPLE 3/8"	16
2	V001263,B06	S10273-001	O RING I.D 55 mm X 3 mm	15
2	V003201,B04	S10626-001	JAM NUT	14
5	V001277,B06	RR00018	BRG RETAINER RING	13
2	V000490,B05	NHP-M06	NUT HEX HEAD M6	12
2	V001483,B05	SCP-M06-20	SCREW HEX HEAD M6X20	11
1	V061515,B04	S15351-001	HOUSING - SEAL	10
2	V003157,B04	S10366-001	GASKET	9
1	V003199,B04	S10368-001	COVER - HOUSING	8
2	V003198,B04	S10373-001	HOUSING - BEARING	7
2	V000517,B06	6204	BEARING	6
1	V003197,B04	S10624-001	ROLLER - WEIGH SPAN	5
1	V061516,B04	S15352-001	PLATE BASE MOTION MONITOR	4
1	V003209,B04	S10644-001	GUARD MOTION MONITOR	3
1	V000934,B06	C19901-004	ZSS-24V DC-RJ2 12GM N	2
1	V061513,B04	S15350-001	SHAFT WELDMENT-TARGET	1

ORDER OR REVISION SPECIFIED QUOTE IS SUBJECT TO STOCK AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. SEE F 810 20. PRACTICAL OPERATIONS DATE 11/02/2018 CAD FILE S15349.dwg Stock Equipment Company 16450 Chillicothe Road Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44023 www.stockequipment.com (440)343-5000	REF. DWG S10643 PART NO. S15349-001 NEXT ASSY. S14996 S.O. NO. 9102000031 WEIGH SPAN ROLLER W/T CMM FEEDER FINAL ASSEMBLY EG 36 FEEDER SAP: V061512.B04 QTY. SEE CHART	STOCK EQUIPMENT COMPANY SHEET 1 OF 1 SIZE D S15349 REV 0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------